Position

Coordinator Family Res Ct

Building Counselor
Secretary

Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)

Comm. Liaison - Bil(Man)

Comm. Liaison Bil(Korean)

Sr. Office Asst.

Comm Liaison - Bil (Cant)

Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Assist. - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Assist. - Bil(Sp)
Comm. Assist. - Bil(Sp)
Prim Intvent Asst B Sp
Prim Intvent Asst B Sp
Prim Intervention Asst
Prim Intervention Asst
Prim Intvent Asst B Sp
Prim Intvent Asst B Sp
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)

Comm. Liaison - Bil(Man)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Department

Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center
Family Resource Center

Family Resource Center

Total Wages

$125,874
$104,694
$59,858
$48,437
$43,497
$42,616
$42,204
$40,007
$37,284
$35,828
$30,068
$29,243
$26,122
$25,347
$20,559
$16,527
$16,147
$15,392
$13,103
$13,039
$12,706
$12,367
$12,123
$12,042
$1,200
$450

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,356
$23,866
$18,559
$18,819
$15,081
$15,035
$18,154
$17,822
$16,980
$14,665
$6,433
$4,727
$12,560
$9,087
$8,969
$619
$2,635
$576
$491
$2,129
$476
$462
$454
$1,845
$0

$0



