Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Family Res Ct		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$125,874	\$30,356
Building Counselor		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$104,694	\$23,866
Secretary		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$59,858	\$18,559
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$48,437	\$18,819
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$43,497	\$15,081
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$42,616	\$15,035
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$42,204	\$18,154
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$40,007	\$17,822
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$37,284	\$16,980
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$35,828	\$14,665
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Man)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$30,068	\$6,433
Comm. Liaison Bil(Korean)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$29,243	\$4,727
Sr. Office Asst.		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$26,122	\$12,560
Comm Liaison - Bil (Cant)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$25,347	\$9,087
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$20,559	\$8,969
Comm. Assist Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$16,527	\$619
Comm. Assist Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$16,147	\$2,635
Comm. Assist Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$15,392	\$576
Prim Intvent Asst B Sp		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$13,103	\$491
Prim Intvent Asst B Sp		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$13,039	\$2,129
Prim Intervention Asst		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$12,706	\$476
Prim Intervention Asst		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$12,367	\$462
Prim Intvent Asst B Sp		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$12,123	\$454
Prim Intvent Asst B Sp		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$12,042	\$1,845
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$1,200	\$0
Comm. Liaison - Bil(Man)		Rowland Unified	Family Resource Center	\$450	\$0